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
uses the W® trademark and frade names under a license from Starwood Hotels and Resorts Worldwide, Inc. This is not an offer to sell or solicitation of offers fo buy, nor is any offer or solicitation made where prohibited by law. The stafements set forth herein are summary in nature and should not be
relied upon. A prospective purchaser should refer to the entire set of documents provided by HEI,/GC Hollywood and Vine, LLC project and should seek competent legal advice in connection therewith. No view is guaranteed and views may be alfered by subsequent development, construction.



Open Sunday 4/17 from 2-5pm
Open Tuesday 4/19 from 11-2pm
SERVING LUNCH

128 North Swall Drive #206 | Roberison/Beverly Area | www.128swall206.com

Ready to move in 2 bedroom 2.5 bath + Den in The Chambord! This corner unit features, a graceful entry highlighted by exquisite details such
as coved ceilings and beautiful columns that enters to a large living room with fireplace and balcony with views. Sun lit granite eat in kitchen
with stainless steel appliances, master bedroom with walk in closet. Marble master bath, double sinks, spa tub and stall shower, large laundry
room with storage, and powder. The building features a pool, spa, party room, gym, earthquake coverage, storage side by side parking and

several guest parking spaces all in a great location near Robertson’s ultra-hip shops and restaurants.

Jonathan C. Sands

OFFERED AT : $940,000

310.704.6612
Jon@JonCSands.com For Additional Real Estate Updates Visit:
CalBRE# 01258453 JonCSands.com

Rodeo Realty Inc. does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources.

RODEO REALTY










( Earn 3% broker commission on The Waverly's final 3 residences and
‘Lg @ The Seychelle Penthouse.

THE THE

SEYCHELLE WAVERLY
The Seychelle Penthouse priced at $3,450,000 | The Waverly Residences from $1,375,000

Sales Office open Monday - Friday 10am - 5pm + Saturday by appointment only
1755 Ocean Avenue, Santa Monica, CA 90401 - 310.394.1100
ERELATED SeychelleSantaMonica.com - WaverlySantaMonica.com

The developer reserves the right to make modifications to the floor plans, pricing and unit dimensions of residences or other areas at any time. This is neither an offer to sell nor a solicitation to buy in any state where prohibited by law or where prior registration is required. Developer shall have no obligation to sell any residence unless the purchaser @
executes a sale agreement and other documents required by the developer and such documents are executed and accepted by the developer. The development will be subject to the jurisdiction of a homeowners association and owners will be obligated to pay assessments to the for maintenance of common facilities. Please review the

association budget and Final Subdivision Public Report issued for the development by the California Department of Real Estate for more information. CA BRE #01005145.




VIEW

FEATURED
[ ]
BEVERLY HILLS | $150,000,000 PrOpertles
Represented by GINGER GLASS (310) 927-9307

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE
coLDWELL

BANKER B

View magazine is distributed to 15.9 million households each year.
Browse all digital editions at cbview.com




ARCADIA | $829,000

Brand New, Arcadia School District 3br/3ba townhome.
Private yard www.31South2nd.com

ELIZABETH KHO (626) 487-2222

HANCOCK PARK | $775,000

2BR + 2.5BA, 1360sf, pool, 2-car parking, new flooring,
3 patios!

JESSYCA NYGREN (818) 416-0130

HOLLYWOOD HILLS WEST | $479,000

Well maintained ground floor 2 bd/2 ba condo that
sparkles with light & updated kitchen.

NOEL BOIX & BARON BRUNO (310) 463-4242

LOS ANGELES | $7,695,000

Rare opportunity to acquire a major multifamily asset in
irreplaceable Hollywood location.

VAHAN SAROIANS (323) 497-6655

CULVER CITY | $739,000
12317 Alberta Dr. Charming 2BD/1BA starter home w/
courtyard entrance in desirable Del Rey.
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